FO1 10:00

Position
Senior Men 1
Senior Women 1
Senior Women 2
Senior Women 3
U15 Boys 1
U15 Girls 1
U17 Men 1
U17 Men 2
U17 Men 3
U17 Women 1
U20 Men 1
U20 Men 2
U20 Women 1
U20 Women 2
U20 Women 3
U20 Women 4
U23 Men 1
2

U23 Women

F02 10:30

2017 ATHLETICS DIRECT BIRMINGHAM GAMES

All Ages High Jump Pool A
CBP: #N/A

BIB  ATHLETE

619  Andy NEAT

580  Bethan PARTRIDGE
222 Katie STAINTON
585  Ellie PULIN

415  Callum GREGSON
194  Molly HOLE

483  Ollie THORNER
626 Samuel SHAW
244 Andrew JAY

567  Phoebe HARLAND
631 Thomas WARD
404 Matthew YATES
200  Olivia JONES

593 Hannah TAPLEY
576 Grace MURRAY

557  Aimee-Leigh CLOWES
612 Christopher HEWLETT

208  Georgia PARRIS

U17 Men Long Jump

Position
U15 Boys 1
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
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U17 Men
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U17 Men
U17 Men 11

FO3 11:00

Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Girls
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
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Senior Women

CBP: #N/A
BIB  ATHLETE
264  Kyle BODEN
627  Joel TOWNLEY

393 Henry THORNEYWORK
311 Benjamin HARRINGTON

282 Peter CURTIS
273 Karim CHAN

457  Rory HOWORTH
391 Keoghan TAYLOR
299  Matt FRASER

294  Jonny EVANS

381 Samuel SHILTON
270  Alex BYROM

All Ages Pole Vault SH 2.20
CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
419  Craig MARTIN
613 Jack HORNE-SMITH
420  Kyle MARTIN
550  Sophie ASHURST

591  Jade SPENCER-SMITH

594 Harriet VAUGHAN
595  Matilda WATERS
584 Jasmine PRESHO
173 Amelia BIRKETT
578  Trinity OCONNOR
558 Isabel DEACON
562  Shaye EMMETT
571 Emily MACDONALD
553  Daisy BARNES

570  Ffion LLEWELLYN
563  Julia FREEMAN
572  Sian MATHUR

579 Caroline PARKINSON

Field Events 19-02-17

CLUB

Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Loughborough Students AC
Southampton AC

City Of Salisbury AC & Running Club
Yeovil Olympiads AC
Charnwood A C

Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Bridgnorth AC

Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Worcester AC

Tavistock AC

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Gloucester AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Guernsey Island AAC
Peterborough AC

Team Bath AC

Manx Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Team Bath AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
Vale Of Aylesbury AC

CLUB

Manx Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Manx Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester

Harrow AC

Bury AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Newbury AC

Bracknell AC

Sutton & District AC

Bracknell AC

Notts AC

Bridgend AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Harrow AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC

Height/Distance
.65
.84
.60
.50
.65
.65
.92
.75
.55
.55
.65
.55
.60
.55
.55
.50
.70
.65

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Height/Distance

5.67
6.47
6.05
5.82
5.69
5.54
5.52
5.23
5.06
5.00
4.84
4.21

Height/Distance

2.65
2.35
2.20
3.10
3.65
3.10
3.10
2.80
2.35
2.35
3.55
3.40
3.40
3.25

3.

10

2.95
2.95

3.

10

F20



FO4 12:00 U20 Women/Senior Women Long Jump

CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
Masters (W) 1 564 Melanie GARLAND
U17 Women 1 573 Victoria MCCABE
U20 Women 1 188 Lucy HADAWAY
U20 Women 2 169  Anya BATES
U20 Women 3 193 Vivien HITZLER
U20 Women 4 202  Alice LINAKER
U20 Women 5 588 Abazz SHAYAAM-SMITH
U20 Women 6 217  Amber SIBBALD
U20 Women 7 98 Polly MATON
U20 Women 8 126 Claire RICHARDS
U20 Women 9 44 Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE
U20 Women 10 218  Georgia SILCOX
U23 Women 1 163 Sophie WORRALL
U23 Women 2 586 Lydia ROGERS
FO5 12:45 All Ages High Jump Pool B
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U13 Boys 1 289  Jack DOODSON
U13 Boys 2 352 Karnell NUNES-SMITH
U13 Girls 1 105 Kaela NELSON
U13 Girls 2 162 Emma WOOD DOYLE
U15 Boys 1 317 Lewis HEMBROW-MCKINLEY
U15 Boys 2 335  James MALPASS
U15 Boys 3 309 Harry GRAVELSONS
U15 Girls 1 575 Olivia MORLEY
U15 Girls 2 551 Imogen AYRES
U15 Girls 3 195  Amber HOPKINS
U15 Girls 4 210  Abigail PAWLETT
U15 Girls 5 556  Ellie BRYAN
U15 Girls 6 158 Emily WILD
U15 Girls 7 228 Evie WILD
U15 Girls 8 53 Charlotte GRAVELSONS
U15 Girls 9 203 Ellie-Mai LOTHIAN
U15 Girls 10 112 Abbie PEARCE
U15 Girls 11 129  Rebecca ROACH
U15 Girls 12 54 Jasmine GREENAWAY
U15 Girls 13 21 Megan BURGE
U15 Girls 14 198  Olivia HOPWOOD
U17 Women 1 177 Mia CHANTREE
U17 Women 1 197  Jessica HOPKINS
U20 Women 1 544 Sara WATTERSON
U20 Women 2 557  Aimee-Leigh CLOWES
F06 14:00 U20 Men/Senior Men Long Jump
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U20 Men 1 268 Jake BURKEY
U20 Men 2 691 Jamil Hassan
U20 Men 3 397 Brandon WALTHAM
U20 Men 4 618 James MOTTRAM
U20 Men 5 325  Carwyn JONES
Masters (M) 1 320 Henry HOPKINS

CLUB

Worcester AC

Wells City Harriers

City of York AC

Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
City of York AC

Birchfield Harriers

Manx Harriers

Devizes Running Club
Telford AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Yeovil Olympiads AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Swindon Harriers

CLUB

Stockport Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers
Radley AC

Stockport Harriers & AC
North Somerset AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Torbay AAC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC

Worcester AC

West Cheshire AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Birchfield Harriers
Stockport Harriers & AC
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Chelmsford AC
Chelmsford AC

Manx Harriers

Tavistock AC

CLUB

Team Bath AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Birchfield Harriers
Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

Worcester AC

Height/Distance
4.31
5.34
5.89
5.68
5.51
5.30
5.17
5.12
4.83
4.44
4.26
3.41
5.24
4.77

Height/Distance
1.42
1.27
1.27
1.27
1.57
1.32
1.27
1.42
1.42
1.37
1.37
1.37
1.37
1.37
1.32
1.32
1.27
1.27
1.27
1.22
1.22
1.57
1.57
1.57
1.37

Height/Distance
6.14
6.08
5.91
5.83
5.07
4.82



FO7 14:30 All Ages High Jump Pool C
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
Masters (W) 1 564 Melanie GARLAND
Senior Women 1 583 Laurel PHELAN
U15 Girls 1 241 Rhiana BURRELL
U15 Girls 2 234  Charlie YATES
U17 Men 1 294  Jonny EVANS
U17 Men 2 615  Archie HURLEY
U17 Women 1 64 Piper HOLMES
U17 Women 2 74 Emily JOHN
U20 Men 1 325 Carwyn JONES
FO8 14:30 All Ages Pole Vault SH3.45
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
Senior Men 1 638 Luke CUTTS
Senior Men 2 602 Euan BRYDEN
Senior Women 1 569 Emma KIVINIEMI ANDERSSON
Senior Women 2 560 Elizabeth EDDEN
Senior Women 3 547 Jessica ABRAHAM
U17 Men 1 621 Glen QUAYLE
U20 Men 1 332 Joel LEON BENITEZ
U20 Men 2 600 Kieran APPS
U20 Men 3 605  Alexander CLEGG
U20 Women 1 559 Olivia CURRAN
U20 Women 2 592  Jessica SWANNACK
FO9 15:15 U17 Women Long Jump
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
U17 Women 1 153 Katie WATERWORTH
U17 Women 2 177 Mia CHANTREE
U17 Women 3 69 Tia JACKSON
U17 Women 4 597  |lzzy WEDDERBURN
U17 Women 5 196 Danielle HOPKINS
U17 Women 6 197 Jessica HOPKINS
U17 Women 7 549 Jasmine ALLEN
U17 Women 8 168 Ashleigh BAILEY
U17 Women 9 206  Sanna MCLEAN
U17 Women 10 139 Emma SHERWOOD
U17 Women 1 114 Charlie PETERS
U17 Women 12 94 Francesca MACLEOD
U17 Women 13 2 Cynthia AGBOR
U20 Women 14 23 Jessica BUTLER
U17 Women 15 181 Olivia CORCORAN
U17 Women 16 45 Natasha FUTTER
U17 Women 17 138 Vienna SHELLEY
U17 Women 18 566 Imogen HARDWICK
U17 Women 19 172 Holly BENSON
F10 16:30 All Ages High Jump Pool D
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB  ATHLETE
Senior Men 1 622 Matt ROBERTS
Senior Men 2 601 Jonathan BROOM-EDWARDS
Senior Men 3 629 Adam WALL
Senior Men 4 617 Adam LUBIN
Senior Men 5 603 Damien CHAMBEFORT
Senior Men 6 604 Martin CHERRINGTON
U17 Men 1 625 Benjamin SAUNDERS
U20 Men 1 632 Johan WARENSJO

CLUB

Worcester AC

Huntingdonshire AC

Birchfield Harriers

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

Team Bath AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Gloucester AC

Yate & District AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

CLUB

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Cardiff AAC

Northern (Isle of Man) AC

Notts AC

Southampton AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Birchfield Harriers

Preston Harriers

CLUB

Stockport Harriers & AC
Chelmsford AC

Bristol & West AC
Bournemouth AC

Worcester AC

Chelmsford AC

Nene Valley Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Cannock & Stafford AC

City of Stoke AC

Newcastle Staffs AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stockport Harriers & AC

CLUB

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Height/Distance
1.27

47

.52

.37

.60

.52

.52

.52

.60

Height/Distance
5.30
4.70
3.75
3.75
3.60
4.10
5.20
3.60
3.45
3.75
3.60

Height/Distance
5.47
5.39
5.37
5.29
5.29
5.24
5.23
5.04
5.00
4.97
4.86
4.77
4.65
4.58
4.52
4.48
4.37
4.09
4.07

Height/Distance
2.16
2.13
2.00
2.00
1.88
1.75
1.88
1.84

F44



